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Tree Number

Work Task
V'S

Date Completed

40060
50416
55339
55340
55352
55357
55361
58405
58431
58441
58454
58477
59626
40060
54805

Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris
Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris

Crown clean to remove all dead wood and/or debris

Cut and Remove lvy from base of tree to height of Tm

Fell tree excluding stump removal

23 May 2022
24 May 2022
24 May 2022
19 May 2022
23 May 2022
24 May 2022
24 May 2022
24 May 2022
24 May 2022
24 May 2022
24 May 2022
24 May 2022
24 May 2022
27 October 2022
24 May 2022
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